Accuracy of the sensor
Temperature °C de
vi
at
io
n
fro
m

State the quantity of pieces and the transducer type
in your order.
An order example: 5 pieces of sensors
Transducer type
Well length
Measurement error
Relative humidity
Current load
Main technical parameters
2023/04
REGMET s.r.o.  ●  Rožnovská 25, 757 01 Valašské Meziříčí  ●  tel.: 602 773 909  ●  http://www.regmet.cz  ●  e-mail: obchod@regmet.cz
Diametr of connecting cable
Ambient temperature
Max. wire diameter
Terminal board
Dimensions and accessories
Contact sensor
with a cable - P15JA
Thermowell
P12JA
L2
OK 22
G 1/2”
Ø10
13
39
55
Side holder A – for P11JA
Central holder for - P12JA
64
34
Interior type - P10JA
46
25
The relationship between sensor temperature and resistance
Temperature (°C) Resistance (Ω)
-40 613
-35 640
-30 668
-25 697
-20 727
-15 758
-10 789
-5 822
0 855
5 889
10 924
15 960
20 997
25 1035
30 1074
35 1113
40 1153
45 1194
50 1236
55 1279
60 1323
65 1368
70 1413
75 1459
80 1506
85 1554
90 1602
95 1652
100 1702
105 1753
110 1805
115 1857
120 1909
Ø6
L1